16
“358” GRIPBELT®
AND GRIPNOTCH®
BELTS
Table No.1 Specifications
• Oil and heat resistant
• Static conducting
•  Gripnotch are EPDM Rubber Temp
Range -60F to 250F
3V
3/8" x 5/16"
5V
5/8" x 17/32"
8V
1" x 29/32"
3VX250 - 8V4500
Part
No.
Outside
Length
Wt.
Lbs.
Part
No.
Outside
Length
Wt.
Lbs.
Part
No.
Outside
Length
Wt.
Lbs
3VX250 25.0 .1 5VX590 59.0 .6 5V2120 212.0
3VX265 26.5 .1 5VX600 60.0 .7 5V2240 224.0 2.6
3VX280 28.0 .1 5VX610 61.0 .7 5V2360 236.0 2.8
3VX300 30.0 .1 5VX630 63.0 .7 5V2500 250.0 2.9
3VX315 31.5 .1 5VX650 65.0 .7 5V2650 265.0 3.2
3VX335 33.5 .1 5VX660 66.0 .8 5V2800 280.0 3.3
3VX355 35.5 .2 5VX670 67.0 .8 5V3000 300.0 3.6
3VX375 37.5 .2 5VX680 68.0 .8 5V3150 315.0 3.9
3VX400 40.0 .2 5VX690 69.0 .8 5V3350 335.0 4.0
3VX425 42.5 .2 5VX710 71.0 .8 5V3550 355.0 4.3
3VX450 45.0 .2 5VX730 73.0 .8 8V1000 100.0 3.3
3VX475 47.5 .2 5VX740 74.0 .8 8V1120 112.0 3.6
3VX500 50.0 .2 5VX750 75.0 .8 8V1180 118.0 3.8
3VX530 53.0 .2 5VX780 78.0 .8 8V1250 125.0 3.9
3VX560 56.0 .2 5VX800 80.0 .9 8V1400 140.0 4.5
3VX600 60.0 .3 5VX810 81.0 .9 8V1500 150.0 4.8
3VX630 63.0 .3 5VX830 83.0 .9 8V1600 160.0 5.1
3VX670 67.0 .3 5VX840 84.0 .9 8V1700 170.0 5.6
3VX710 71.0 .3 5VX850 85.0 .9 8V1800 180.0 6.0
3VX750 75.0 .3 5VX860 86.0 .9 8V1900 190.0 6.3
3VX800 80.0 .4 5VX880 88.0 .9 8V2000 200.0 6.5
3VX850 85.0 .4 5VX900 90.0 1.0 8V2120 212.0 6.9
3VX900 90.0 .4 5VX930 93.0 1.0 8V2240 224.0 7.2
3VX950 95.0 .4 5VX950 95.0 1.0 8V2360 236.0 7.6
3VX1000 100.0 .4 5VX960 96.0 1.0 8V2500 250.0 8.0
3VX1060 106.0 .4 5VX1000 100.0 1.1 8V2650 265.0 8.5
3VX1120 112.0 .5 5VX1030 103.0 1.1 8V2800 280.0 8.9
3VX1180 118.0 .5 5VX1060 106.0 1.2 8V3000 300.0 9.6
3VX1250 125.0 .6 5VX1080 108.0 1.2 8V3150 315.0 10.3
3VX1320 132.0 .6 5VX1120 112.0 1.3 8V3350 335.0 11.4
3VX1400 140.0 .6 5VX1150 115.0 1.3 8V3550 355.0 12.4
5VX450 45.0 .4 5VX1180 118.0 1.4 8V4000 400.0 13.0
5VX470 47.0 .5 5VX1230 123.0 1.4 8V4500 450.0 14.4
5VX490 49.0 .5 5VX1250 125.0 1.4
5VX500 50.0 .6 5VX1320 132.0 1.5
5VX510 51.0 .6 5VX1400 140.0 1.6
5VX530 53.0 .6 5VX1500 150.0 1.8
5VX540 54.0 .6 5VX1600 160.0 1.8
5VX550 55.0 .6 5VX1700 170.0 2.0
5VX560 56.0 .6 5VX1800 180.0 2.1
5VX570 57.0 .6 5VX1900 190.0 2.3
5VX580 58.0 .6 5VX2000 200.0 2.4
Belts with "X" in Part Number are Gripnotch Belts.
17
Table No.1 Stock Sizes
“358” GRIPBAND® BELTS
• Oil and heat resistant
• Ideal for pulsating loads and long centers
Multiple V-Belts
in Single Unit
Construction
Gripband belts with more ribs are available on special order or combinations of Stock Gripband belts may be ordered in matched sets for drives with more
grooves; for example, two matched three rib Gripband belts may be used on a six groove drive.
Horsepower ratings for “X” Gripband belts are the same as appropriate number of Gripnotch® Belts; others same as Super Gripbelt® belts except “3V” Gripband
belts marked (s) are rated at 80% of “3VX” Gripnotch ratings.
Part No.2GB3VX450 means - 2 = Two Ribs
 GB = Gripband
 3V = Cross Section
 X = Notched Construction
 450 = 45” Outside Length
2GB3VX450 - 4GB5V3000
For complete catalog dimensions see eCatalog at
Part
No.
Outside
Length
Wt.
Lbs.
Part
No.
Outside
Length
Wt.
Lbs.
Part
No.
Outside
Length
Wt.
Lbs
Part
No.
Outside
Length
Wt.
Lbs.
Part
No.
Outside
Length
Wt.
Lbs
2GB3VX450 45.0 .6 3GB3VX800 80.0 1.5 4GB3V1400s 140.0 3.6 4GB5VX1120 112.0 7.2 4GB5V1800 180.0 12.0
3GB3VX450 45.0 .9 4GB3VX800 80.0 2.0 2GB5VX670 67.0 2.2 4GB5VX1180 118.0 7.6 2GB5V1900 190.0 6.4
4GB3VX450 45.0 1.2 2GB3VX850 85.0 1.2 3GB5VX670 67.0 3.3 3GB3VX1250 125.0 2.4 3GB5V1900 190.0 9.6
2GB3VX475 47.5 .6 3GB3VX850 85.0 1.8 4GB5VX670 67.0 4.4 3GB5VX1250 125.0 6.0 4GB5V1900 190.0 12.8
3GB3VX475 47.5 .9 4GB3VX850 85.0 2.4 2GB5VX710 71.0 2.4 5GB5VX1600 160.0 12.5 2GB5V2000 200.0 6.6
4GB3VX475 47.5 1.2 2GB3VX900 90.0 1.2 3GB5VX710 71.0 3.6 2GB5V1180 118.0 3.8 3GB5V2000 200.0 9.9
2GB3VX500 50.0 .6 3GB3VX900 90.0 1.8 4GB5VX710 71.0 4.8 3GB5V1180 118.0 5.7 4GB5V2000 200.0 13.2
3GB3VX500 50.0 .9 4GB3VX900 90.0 2.4 2GB5VX750 75.0 2.6 4GB5V1180 118.0 7.6 2GB5V2120 212.0 7.0
4GB3VX500 50.0 1.2 2GB3VX950 95.0 1.2 3GB5VX750 75.0 3.9 2GB5V1250 125.0 4.0 3GB5V2120 212.0 10.5
2GB3VX530 53.0 .8 3GB3VX950 95.0 1.8 4GB5VX750 75.0 5.2 3GB5V1250 125.0 6.0 4GB5V2120 212.0 14.0
3GB3VX530 53.0 1.2 4GB3VX950 95.0 2.4 2GB5VX800 80.0 2.6 4GB5V1250 125.0 8.0 2GB5V2240 224.0 7.6
4GB3VX530 53.0 1.6 2GB3VX1000 100.0 1.4 3GB5VX800 80.0 3.9 5GB5V1250 125.0 10.0 3GB5V2240 224.0 11.4
2GB3VX560 56.0 .8 3GB3VX1000 100.0 2.1 4GB5VX800 80.0 5.2 2GB5V1320 132.0 4.0 4GB5V2240 224.0 15.2
3GB3VX560 53.0 1.2 4GB3VX1000 100.0 2.8 4GB5VX850 85.0 5.6 3GB5V1320 132.0 6.0 4GB5V2360 236.0 16.0
4GB3VX560 56.0 1.6 2GB3VX1060 106.0 1.4 2GB5VX900 90.0 3.0 4GB5V1320 132.0 8.0 2GB5V2500 250.0 8.4
2GB3VX600 60.0 .8 3GB3VX1060 106.0 2.1 3GB5VX900 90.0 4.5 2GB5V1400 140.0 4.4 3GB5V2500 250.0 12.6
3GB3VX600 60.0 1.2 4GB3VX1060 106.0 2.8 4GB5VX900 90.0 6.0 3GB5V1400 140.0 6.6 4GB5V2500 250.0 16.8
4GB3VX600 60.0 1.6 2GB3VX1120 112.0 1.4 2GB5VX950 95.0 3.0 4GB5V1400 140.0 8.8 2GB5V2650 265.0 8.6
2GB3VX630 63.0 .8 3GB3VX1120 112.0 2.1 3GB5VX950 95.0 4.5 2GB5V1500 150.0 4.6 3GB5V2650 265.0 12.9
3GB3VX630 63.0 1.2 4GB3VX1120 112.0 2.8 4GB5VX950 95.0 6.0 3GB5V1500 150.0 6.9 4GB5V2650 265.0 17.2
4GB3VX630 63.0 1.6 2GB3V1180s 118.0 1.6 2GB5VX1000 100.0 3.2 4GB5V1500 150.0 9.2 2GB5V2800 280.0 9.0
2GB3VX670 67.0 .8 3GB3V1180s 118.0 2.4 3GB5VX1000 100.0 4.8 5GB5V1500 150.0 11.5 3GB5V2800 280.0 13.5
3GB3VX670 67.0 1.2 4GB3V1180s 118.0 3.2 4GB5VX1000 100.0 6.4 2GB5V1600 160.0 5.0 4GB5V2800 280.0 18.0
4GB3VX670 67.0 1.6 2GB3V1250s 125.0 1.6 2GB5VX1000 106.0 3.4 3GB5V1600 160.0 7.5 2GB5V3000 300.0 10.0
2GB3VX710 71.0 1.0 3GB3V1250s 125.0 2.4 3GB5VX1000 106.0 5.1 4GB5V1600 160.0 10.0 3GB5V3000 300.0 15.0
3GB3VX710 71.0 1.5 4GB3V1250s 125.0 3.2 2GB5VX1060 106.0 3.4 2GB5V1700 170.0 5.6 4GB5V3000 300.0 20.0
4GB3VX710 71.0 2.0 2GB3V1320s 132.0 1.8 3GB5VX1060 106.0 5.1 3GB5V1700 170.0 8.4
2GB3VX750 75.0 1.0 3GB3V1320s 132.0 2.7 4GB5VX1060 106.0 6.8 4GB5V1700 170.0 11.2
3GB3VX750 75.0 1.5 4GB3V1320s 132.0 3.6 5GB5VX1060 106.0 8.5 5GB5V1700 170.0 14.0
4GB3VX750 75.0 2.0 2GB3V1400s 140.0 1.8 2GB5VX1120 112.0 3.6 2GB5V1800 180.0 6.0
2GB3VX800 80.0 1.0 3GB3V1400s 140.0 2.7 3GB5VX1120 112.0 5.4 3GB5V1800 180.0 9.0